Contact:

Carmen Schmitt Inc
Address/Job Location:
Carmen Schmitt Inc
P.Q. Box 47

Great Bend Ks 67530

Reference:
SCOTTC#5

Description of Work:
PLUG JOB 2ND WELL

Services / ltems Included:
Labor
Common-Class A
Bulk Truck Matl-Material Servicet Charge
POZ Mix-Standard
Premium Gel (Bentonite)
Cottonseed Hulls

Invoice Terms:

Net 30

Thank You For Your Business!

=/ QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.
PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665

Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087
Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

Quantity

200
365
135
24
12

Invoice

Date: 5/18/2011

Invoice # 4909
P.O.#:

Due Date: 6/17/2011
Division: Russell

Price Taxable Item Quantity Price
$ 72289 Yes
$ 257556 Yes
$ 77056 Yes
$ 65550 Yes
$ 41243  Yes
$ 24193 Yes
SubToftal: $ 5378.86
Discount Available ONLY if Invoice is Paid & Received
_ S (806.83)
within listed terms of invoice.
SubTotal for Taxable ltems: $ 457203
SubTotal for Non-Taxable Items: $ -
Total: $ 4,572.03
6.80% Trego County Sales Tax Tax; $ 310.90
Amount Due: $ 4,882.93
Applied Payments:
Balance Due: $ 4,882.93

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%)
This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed.

©2008-2013 Straker Investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

Taxeble



P

2

"QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665 No. 4908
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